
Team 1 Behrend - Red Team 4 Banda - Orange
Team 2 Montoya - Royal Blue Team 5 Wendy - Purple
Team 3 Bello - Kelly Green

Games are 6 minute quarters with no goalies, no heading, no slide tackling
all indirect except corner and kick offs.  One Girl must be on the field at all times
If team does not have a girl show up, then the other team plays with extra player.

Day of Week Date Comments Time Field Match Up

Saturday 9/6/2025 11:00am 3E 1 v 2

Saturday 11:00am 3F 3 v 4

Saturday 12:00pm 3F 5 v 1

Saturday 9/13/2025 11:00am 3E 1 v 3

Saturday 11:00am 3F 4 v 2

Saturday 12:00pm 3F 3 v 5

Saturday 9/20/2025 Picture Day 11:00am 3E 2 v 3

Saturday 11:00am 3F 1 v 4

Saturday 12:00pm 3F 5 v 2

Saturday 9/27/2025 11:00am 3E 4 v 5
Saturday 11:00am 3F 2 v 1
Saturday 12:00pm 3F 5 v 3
Saturday 10/4/2025 11:00am 3E 3 v 1
Saturday 11:00am 3F 4 v 2
Saturday 12:00pm 3F 4 v 5
Saturday 10/11/2025 11:00am 3E 1 v 2

Saturday 11:00am 3F 3 v 4

Saturday 12:00pm 3F 5 v 1

Saturday 10/18/2025 11:00am 3E 1 v 3
Saturday 11:00am 3F 4 v 2
Saturday 12:00pm 3F 3 v 5
Saturday 10/25/2025 11:00am 3E 2 v 3
Saturday 11:00am 3F 1 v 4
Saturday 12:00pm 3F 5 v 2
Saturday 11/1/2025 11:00am 3E 4 v 5
Saturday 11:00am 3F 2 v 1
Saturday 12:00pm 3F 5 v 3
Friday 11/7/2025 mini Games* 6:00pm 3E 1 v 2
Friday 11/7/2025 mini Games* 6:00pm 3F 3 v 4
Friday 11/7/2025 mini Games* 6:45pm 3E 5 v 1
Friday 11/7/2025 mini Games* 6:45pm 3F 2 v 3
Saturday 11/8/2025 mini Games* 11:00am 3F 5 v 4
Saturday 11/8/2025 mini Games* 11:00am 3E 3 v 1
Saturday 11/8/2025 mini Games* 11:45am 3E 4 v 2
Saturday 11/8/2025 mini Games* 11:45am 3F 5 v 3
Saturday 11/8/2025 mini Games* 12:15pm 3E 1 v 4
Saturday 11/8/2025 mini Games* 12:15pm 3F 2 v 5
*4 minute quarters for mini games 3 minute halftime
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